‘ S.No. a;’;:;s:\:;‘m Present Status CIaSs:uI:y‘i’:‘I:Ch Year of Passing Out | University Roll No mit;i?:t?:r:ee:::i:::e) DOB (DD/MM/YYYY) Father Name Mother Name Gender [ Caste Mobile Number E-Mail ID
1 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21001 Aishwarya Mukherjee 26/09/1999 Chandan Mukherjee Nandita Mukherjee Female General 7319264118 am.sa.26sept@gmail.com
2 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21002 Alaka Kisku 25/05/1999 Late Parameswar Kisku Bhabani Kisku Female ST 9732280116 alakakiskubak@gmail.com
3 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21003 Ankita Halder 18/03/2001 Biswaijit Halder Padma Halder Female General 8768687679 ankitahalder365@gmail.com
4 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21004 Arpita Rana 11/05/2001 Asit Baran Rana Rita Rana Female OBC 7029964378 arpitarana604@gmail.com
5 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21005 Baishali Patra 09/06/1998 Basudeb Patra Hira Patra Female General 8145694102 baishalipatra89@gmail.com
6 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21006 Banhisikha Mandal 12/12/1998 Jagdish Mandal Sumita Mandal Female General 7797845217 banhishikhamandal13006 @gmail.com
7 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21007 Barnali Mandal 07/02/2001 Dipankar Mandal Krishna Mandal Female SC 8945009721 mandalbarnali09@Gmail.com
8 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21008 Bratati Shit 27/01/1998 Aloke Das Shit Dipali Shit Female General 8637864577 bratatishit2018@gmail.com
9 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21009 Chandrika Chatterjee 16/01/2001 Ansuman Chatterjee Aruna Chatterjee Female General 9641113848 chandrikachatterjee99@gmail.com
10 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21010 Debapriya Roy 08/08/1998 Dinabandhu Roy Tanuja Roy Female General 9330963711 debapriyaroy43@gmail.com
11 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21099 Debika Gorai 10/07/1997 Goutam Kumar Gorai Kamala Gorai Female OBC 9735000837 debikag1097 @gmail.com
12 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21011 Debleena Tah 10/02/1998 Tapas Kr Tah Kabita Tah Female General 9474312091 debleenaal43@gmail.com
13 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21012 Falguni Dutta 13/02/2001 Nitai Dutta Himani Dutta Female OBC 7031840854 falgunidutta009@gmail.com
14 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21013 Gouri Chattaraj 17/07/1999 Patit Paban Chattaraj Bina Chattaraj Female General 6295737317 chattarajbina@gmail.com
15 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21014 Gouri Kundu 24/08/1997 Bankim Kundu Uma Kundu Female OBC 8906469405 gourikundu8906@gmail.com
16 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21015 Ipsita Chakraborty 04/04/1998 Arnab Chakraborty Archana Chakraborty Female General 9735741778 chakrabortyipsita939@gmail.com
17 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21016 Juhi Banerjee 05/01/1990 Kalidas Banerjee Munu Banerjee Female General 8900335630 juhibanerjee8900@gmail.com
18 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21017 Juli Sinha 08/09/2000 Samapta Kumar Sinha Rinku Sinha Female General 6290420588 Juli sinha48@gmail.com
19 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21018 Laxmi Gorai 17/06/1993 Kartik Gorai Minoti Gorai Female OBC 7980610842 Laxmigorai2015@gmail.com
20 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21019 Laxmishree Dey 01/01/1999 Late Ganesh Chandra Dey Mukta Dey Female OBC 9735806707 laxmishree2734@gmail.com
21 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21020 Mallika Shit 07/05/2000 Jabbar Shit Purnima Shit Female General 6296102368 mallikashit005@gmail.com
22 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21021 Manasi Khan 13/10/1996 Hiralal Khan Tara Khan Female OBC 8436290423 manasikhan41@gmail.com
23 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21022 Manisha Patra 12/04/1998 Tapan Patra Bandana Patra Female General 8972926122 manishapatra2021@gmail.com
24 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21023 Papiya Nandi 02/11/2000 Madhusudan Nandi Runu Nandi Female General 6297130590 papiyanandi357@gmail.com
25 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21024 Payel Goswami 06/01/1999 Susanta Goswami Malati Goswami Female General 8016397825 Payelgoswamill@gmail.com
26 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21025 Payel Patra 23/01/2000 Samir Patra Sagarika Patra Female General 6296420596 payeljoynagar@gmail.com
27 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21026 Priya Bose 13/11/1998 Tapan Bose Manika Bose Female General 7551821266 Priyabose202@gmail.com
28 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21027 Priyanka Rakshit 07/04/1999 Nitai Chandra Rakshit Mallika Rakshit Female OBC 9609469025 pinkirakshit1999@gmail.com
29 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21028 Puja Mandal 10/12/2000 Gangadhar Mondal Kakali Mondal Female SC 9382597484 pujamondal9087 @gmail.com
30 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21029 Puja Paul 23/05/2000 Rabilochan Paul Padma Paul Female General 9775356808 pujapaul2341@gmail.com
31 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21030 Puja Sen 17/02/1999 Madan Mohan Sen Dipali Kundu Sen Female OBC 7478105726 Pujasen228@gmail.com
32 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21031 Punam Begam 27/01/1998 Anoyar Ali Khan Nazma Khatun Female OBC 8617450272 punambegam196@gmail.com
33 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21100 Putul Mondal 11/10/1995 Barun Kumar Mondal Anima Mondal Female SC 9563809397 tanmoymondal6181@gmail.com
34 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21032 Rima Sinha 14/08/1999 Subhas Chandra Sinha Bithika Sinha Female General 8927807154 rimusinha5@gmail.com
35 30/09/2021 Pass Out I YEAR 2023 020032-21033 Rimpa Chowdhury 13/04/2000 Swapan Chowdhury Mukta Chowdhury Female OBC 9883196147 rimpachowdhury553@gmail.com
36 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21034 Riya Ghosh 05/12/2000 Manas Ghosh Tota Ghosh Female General 6295529575 riyaghosh2131@gmail.com
37 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21035 Riya Gorai 18/03/1999 Goutam Gorai Kalyani Gorai Female OBC 7679721520 rgorai8606@gmail.com
38 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21036 Ruma Banerjee 08/04/1991 Paresh Nandi Rita Nandi Female General 8084054593 rumabanerjee0804@gmail.com
39 30/09/2021 Pass Out I YEAR 2023 020032-21037 Sagarika Patra 08/02/1999 Barid Baran Patra Gouri Patra Female General 8670579663 patrapuja707 @gmail.com
40 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21038 Samapti Pratihar 08/04/1998 Sadhan Pratihar Lakshmi Pratihar Female General 8918556083 samaptipratihar24 @ gmail .com
41 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21039 Samapti Sinha Mahapatra 24/06/1994 Harasundar Sinha Mahapatra Bashanti Sinha Mahapatra Female General 7407544815 Samapti205@gmail.com
42 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21040 Sanchita Roy 31/01/1998 Swarup Roy Suprava Roy Female General 9531652544 Sanchitaroy.bankura@gmail.com
43 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21041 Sanjukta Rauth 21/12/1997 Narayan Rauth Archana Rauth Female General 7363968648 sanjuktarauth@gmail.com
44 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21042 Shampa Roy 19/01/1996 Manik Roy Reba Roy Female General 6294243261 rshampa574@gmail.com
45 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21043 Shrabani Saren 09/04/2001 Ramchand Saren Chanchala Saren Female ST 8509461146 shrabanisaren01@gmail.com
46 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21044 Shreya Dutta 17/07/2000 Aloke Kumar Dutta Ila Dutta Female OBC 6294778259 shreyaduttad60@gmail.com
47 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21045 Shubhashree Kundu 26/01/1996 Swadesh Kundu Sikha Kundu Female OBC 8768038208 bspecial.shree@gmail.com
48 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21046 Silma Karmakar 22/10/1998 Gobardhan Karmakar Aruna Karmakar Female OBC 8250724402 Silmakarmakar722151@gmail.com
49 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21047 Silpa Karak 10/03/1998 Prasanta Karak Aparna Karak Female General 9635432210 karaksilpa5@gmail.com
50 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21048 Smita Maji 02/04/1999 Mihir Kumar Maji Sikha Ghosh Maji Female General 7478152473 smita041999@gmail.com
51 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21049 Sonai Shit 02/05/1998 Bidyut Shit Bandana Shit Female General 7063183563 sonaishit055@gmail.com
52 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21051 Sriparna Garai 27/01/1998 Asok Kumar Garai Tulu Garai Female General 8617567101 sriparnagarai63@gmail.com
53 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21052 Subarna Chattopadhyay 12/09/2000 Dipak Chattopadhyay Shrabani Chattopadhyay Female General 7363012730 sbrnchttrj@gmail.com
54 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21053 Sujala Saren 14/01/1999 Anil Saren Basaki Saren Female ST 6296360894 Sarensujala978@gmail.com
55 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21054 Sujata Chatterjee 21/01/1998 Prabhat Chatterjee Manashi Chatterjee Female General 6294716310 sujatachatterjee21.01.1998@gmail.com
56 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21055 Sukla Kundu 05/08/2001 Dayamoy Kundu Shibani Kundu Female General 9064378501 suklakundu20001@gmail.com
57 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21056 Sushree Chattopadhyay 24/03/1999 Goutam Kumar Chattopadhyay Sunanda Chattopadhyay Female General 7063037562 sushreechottapadhyay@gmail.com
58 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21057 Susmita Sahana 05/04/2000 Pradip Sahana Sandhya Sahana Female SC 9641619383 susmitasahana30@gmail.com
59 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21058 Tiyasha Dhabal 23/04/1998 Prasanta Dhabal Uma Dhabal Female General 8918404976 tiyashadhabal428@gmail.com
60 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21059 Tuhina Banerjee 05/09/1999 Prabir Banerjee Moumita Banerjee Female General 9933615327 tuhinabanerjee0412@gmail.com
61 30/09/2021 Pass Out | YEAR 2023 020032-21060 Upasana Bera 17/02/1999 Shyamal Kumar Bera Anita Bera Female OBC 6297964851 upasanabera001@gmail.com
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Ananta Chatterjee
Animesh Layek
Anubhab Bhattacharya
Arnab Pathak

Biplab Pati

Biswajit Chakraborty
Biswajit Datta
Biswajit Mal

Bivas Ghoshal
Chandan Nandi
Deep Dutta
Dhananjoy Ashmodak
Kajal Bisoi

Mousam Ghosh
Nayan Ghosh

Pijush Dey
Pranabananda Patra
Pritam Man

Priyajit Patra

Rahim Maji

Rahul Bauri

Riju Layek

Saikat Khan

Sandip Malla

Sarathi Dutta

Sayan Mukherjee
Snehasis Patra
Soham Bandyopadhyay
Soham Mahapatra
Somnath Sahana
Sourav Duley
Sourav Layek
Sourav Pal

Sourav Rana
Subham Pal

Sukdeb Mandal
Sumanta Rana
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Anjan Kumar Chatterjee
Manoj Layek

Achinta Kr Bhattacharya
Sibsankar Pathak
Manik Chandra Pati
Panchu Gopal Chakraborty
Mukul Datta

Ajoydeb Mal

Tapan Kumar Ghoshal
Swapan Nandi

Dulal Chandra Dutta
Ganesh Ashmodak
Rupan Kumar Bisoi
Aditya Ghosh

Jadab Ghosh

Rohit Dey

Debasis Patra

Bijoy Man

Tarun Kumar Patra
Bidhan Maji

Sukumar Bauri

Bidhan Chandra Layek
Swapan Khan
Jagabandhu Malla
Somnath Dutta

Ananda Gopal Mukherjee
Utpal Patra

Srikanta Bandyopadhyay
Debranjan Mahapatra
Sadhan Sahana

Sudhir Kumar Duley
Bijoy Layek

Sudan Pal

Tapan Kumar Rana
Srimanta Pal

Late Sunil Mandal
Mansaram Rana

Ratna Chatterjee
Jana Layek

Sukla Bhattacharya
Susovsna Pathak
Rebati Pati

Nivedita Chakraborty
Krishna Datta
Chandana Mal
Archana Ghoshal
Padma Nandi

Amita Dutta

Nilima Ashmodak
Pratima Bisoi

Shefali Ghosh
Khama Ghosh
Chandana Dey
Bandana Patra
Sujata Man

Santana Patra
Jyostna Maji
Sadhana Bauri
Kalpana Layek
Kalpana Khan

Anupa Malla
Rajasree Dutta
Snigdha Mukherjee
Ava Patra

Sima Bandyopadhyay
Mousumi Mahapatra
Anna Sahana

Shova Duley

Gita Layek

Laxmi Pal

Anju Rana

Babita Pal

Late Archana Mandal
Rupa Rana
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8789741227
6296450568
8348181959
9800035017
9647918638
9475557204
8617048496
7318831561
7584877660
9593423428
7865806043
8759436915
7602625241
9563310708
8918750368
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7864821463
9635726308
8637333927
8348832187
7432062592
8944806732
7602523174
6295871579
7063113834
7863987283
7001687432
8617518599
8001741460
9679285004
8116864577
7047780607
9641067812
6295547678
9083129354
9002539827
6295784430

chatterjeeananta54 @gmail.com
animeshlayek1998 @gmail.com
bhattacharyal23anubhab@gmail.com
arnabpathak01@gmail.com
biplabcmp69@gmail.com
rahuladidas420@gmail.com
chinmoy6886@gmail.com
malbiswajit045@gmail.com
bivasghoshall1@gmail.com
chandannandi450@gmail.com
duttadeep666@gmail.com
dhananjoyashmodak1497 @gmail.com
kbisoi1l51@gmail.com
mousamghosh80@gmail.com
nayanghosh895@gmail.com
deypijush930@gmail.com
pranabp106@gmail.com
pritam22051999@gmail.com
priyajitpatra2 @gmail.com
rahimmaji388@gmail.com
rahulbauri4701@gmail.com
rijulayek2018@gmail.com
saikatkhan641@gmail.com
mallasandip10@gmail.com
ds1997sarathi@gmail.com
sayanmukherjee665@gmail.com
snehasispatra85@gmail.com
sohamb71@gmail.com
soham94mahapatra@gmail.com
ssahana961@gmail.com
sou.duley007 @gmail.com
souravlayek723151@gmail.com
souravpal5152@gmail.com
souravranachemistry@Gmail.com
subhampal44446 @gmail.com
Sukdebmandal50@gmail.com
ranasumanta440@gmail.com



